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WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER

TREASURER CANDIDATE RECOMMENDATION COMMITTEE

7:30 PM

7:32 PM

7:35 PM

7:40 PM

8:10 PM

8:45 PM

MEETING

Tuesday, November 18, 2014
7:30 PM

AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

CALL TO ORDER

ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA

PUBLIC COMMENT

REVIEW OF TREASURER JOB DESCRIPTION

DEVELOPMENT OF JOB ADVERTISEMENT STRATEGY

ADJOURN
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