WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER TREASURER CANDIDATE RECOMMENDATION COMMITTEE MEETING

Tuesday, November 18, 2014 7:30 PM

AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

A. 7:30 PM	CALL TO ORDER
B. 7:32 PM	ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA
C. 7:35 PM	PUBLIC COMMENT
D. 7:40 PM	REVIEW OF TREASURER JOB DESCRIPTION
E. 8:10 PM	DEVELOPMENT OF JOB ADVERTISEMENT STRATEGY
F. 8:45 PM	ADJOURN